

C325-17R_V3-1 (L-r) ROSARIO DAWSON, RANDY QUAID and EDDIE MURPHY in Castle Rock Entertainment's and Village Roadshow's action-comedy "The Adventures of Pluto Nash," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures. Photo by Bruce McBroom.

C6-19 EDDIE MURPHY in Castle Rock Entertainment's and Village Roadshow's action-comedy "The Adventures of Pluto Nash," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures. Photo by Bruce McBroom.

- C59-28R ROSARIO DAWSON and EDDIE MURPHY in Castle Rock Entertainment's and Village Roadshow's action-comedy "The Adventures of Pluto Nash," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures. Photo by Bruce McBroom.
- C351-17AR (L-r) EDDIE MURPHY, HEIDI KRAMER, JAY MOHR and ALISSA KRAMER in Castle Rock Entertainment's and Village Roadshow's action-comedy "The Adventures of Pluto Nash," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures. Photo by Bruce McBroom.

- C341-32 JAY MOHR in Castle Rock Entertainment's and Village Roadshow's action-comedy "The Adventures of Pluto Nash," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures. Photo by Bruce McBroom.
- C249-11 RANDY QUAID and LANA UNDERWOOD in Castle Rock Entertainment's and Village Roadshow's action-comedy "The Adventures of Pluto Nash," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures. Photo by Bruce McBroom.
- C160-16 PAM GRIER and EDDIE MURPHY in Castle Rock Entertainment's and Village Roadshow's action-comedy "The Adventures of Pluto Nash," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures. Photo by Bruce McBroom.
- C363-5 EDDIE MURPHY and ROSARIO DAWSON in Castle Rock Entertainment's and Village Roadshow's action-comedy "The Adventures of Pluto Nash," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures. Photo by Bruce McBroom.
- C162-14A-15 PETER BOYLE (left) and EDDIE MURPHY in Castle Rock Entertainment's and Village Roadshow's action-comedy "The Adventures of Pluto Nash," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures. Photo by Bruce McBroom.
- C54-11A VICTOR VARNADO (left) and JOE PANTOLIANO in Castle Rock Entertainment's and Village Roadshow's action-comedy "The Adventures

of Pluto Nash," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures. Photo by Bruce McBroom.

- C353-14R EDDIE MURPHY (left) and LUIS GUZMAN in Castle Rock Entertainment's and Village Roadshow's action-comedy "The Adventures of Pluto Nash," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures. Photo by Bruce McBroom.
- C75-9A ROSARIO DAWSON and EDDIE MURPHY in Castle Rock Entertainment's and Village Roadshow's action-comedy "The Adventures of Pluto Nash," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures. Photo by Bruce McBroom.
- C105-11A (L-r) ROSARIO DAWSON, EDDIE MURPHY and ILLEANA DOUGLAS in Castle Rock Entertainment's and Village Roadshow's action-comedy "The Adventures of Pluto Nash," distributed by Warner Bros. Pictures. Photo by Bruce McBroom.
- C240-13A (L-r) Director RON UNDERWOOD, ROSARIO DAWSON and EDDIE
 MURPHY on the set of Castle Rock Entertainment's and Village
 Roadshow's action-comedy "The Adventures of Pluto Nash," distributed
 by Warner Bros. Pictures. Photo by Bruce McBroom.

Castle Rock Entertainment in association with Village Roadshow Pictures and NPV Entertainment presents, "The Adventures of Pluto Nash" which stars EDDIE MURPHY, RANDY QUAID, ROSARIO DAWSON, JOE PANTOLIANO, JAY MOHR, LUIS GUZMAN, JAMES REBHORN, PETER BOYLE, BURT YOUNG, MIGUEL A. NUNEZ, JR., PAM GRIER and JOHN CLEESE. "The Adventures of Pluto Nash" is directed by **RON UNDERWOOD**, from a screenplay written by **NEIL CUTHBERT**. The film is produced by **MARTIN BREGMAN**, **MICHAEL BREGMAN** and **LOUIS A. STROLLER**. The executive producer is **BRUCE BERMAN**.

OLIVER WOOD is the director of photography. BILL BRZESKI is the production designer. PAUL HIRSCH, A. C. E. and ALAN HEIM, A.C.E. are the editors. HA NGUYEN is the costume designer. FRANK CAPRA III and MICHAEL KLAWITTER serve as co-producers. JOHN POWELL is the composer. NICK DAVIS is the visual effects supervisor and the late MARY COLQUHOUN served as the casting director.

"The Adventures of Pluto Nash" is a presentation of Castle Rock Entertainment in association with Village Roadshow Pictures and NPV Entertainment. The film will be released by Warner Bros. Pictures, an AOL Time Warner Company and in select territories by Village Roadshow Pictures.

Castle Rock Entertainment is an AOL Time Warner Company. This film has been rated PG-13 for "violence, sexual humor and language."

www.plutonash.com / AOL Keyword: Pluto Nash